Certified M
egapixel Recorder
EMR9000 Enterprise Megapixel HW RAID NVR
HW RAID
Subsystem
Hot Swappable
HD

x 488.2(D) mm; chassis with handles: 482.6(W) x
131(H) x 504.3(D) mm
Hardware Specifications Ordering Information
Number of  RAID HD Support (from 12 to 112 disks)
NA: For iSCSI Model
   Number of Camera Channels*
EMR 90 32 P 12 B
XXB: XX Bay
Milestone XProtect Products
S: XProtect® Essen�al
X: XProtect® Express
P: XProtect® Professional
E: XProtect® Enterprise
C: XProtect® Corporate
EMR Series
90: Enterprise Rack Mount NVR
80: 8 Bay Desktop NVR
50: 5 Bay Desktop NVR
20: 2 Bay Desktop NVR
* For Greater China Only
EMR9000 Series Part Numbers
Part Number Description
H72A1XA3XXDX-0030 Desktop, 2TB SATA HDD, 6Gb/s